Level Measurement & Control Solutions
 Capacitance Level Probes
                                For Liquids
SBEM Pvt. Ltd. offers a wide range of level probes for
use with capacitance type level switches of series 112
& 114. The most popular range of probes for use with
liquids which cover a majority of applications are
described here. These applications includes following

6. Hysterisis is measured for i) Conductive liquid - Water; ii) Non conductive liquid - Kerosene. It varies as per medium.
7. For horizontal mounted electrodes 15 deg. downward angle of repose is recommended.
ORDERING CODE FOR ELECTRODE
PROBE    TRANSDUCER   PROCESS CONNECTION                       SENSING                ELECTRODE LENGTH
 HEAD                         ELECTRODE              IN mm
9 L =
PROBE HEAD
1 - Weatherproof (WP)
4 - WP with High Temperature
     Stand Off (HTSO) in SS316
 5 - Flameproof (FlP)
PROCESS CONNECTION
01 - 1"      BSP (M)
XX - Flange as per flange
        table
FLANGE TABLE
Pressure rating = 150 # (10 Kg/cm2)
  ANSI    BS    DIN    IS
1" 11        12     13      14
1 1/2" 16        17     18      19
2" 21        22     23      24
2 1/2" 26        27     28      29
3" 31        32     33      34
4" 41        42     43      44
5" 51        52     53      54
 6"         61        62     63      64
PROCESS CONNECTION
MATERIAL
2 - CS (For flanges only)
4 - SS304
 6 - SS316
COATING / SHEATHING
0 - No coating / Sheathing
1 - Polypropylene (sheathing)
2 - PVC (sheathing)
3 - PTFE (sheathing)
8 - PVDF (coating)
MATERIAL OF OUTER PIPE
0 - No outer pipe
4 - SS304
  6 - SS316
 MATL. OF COUNTER WEIGHT
 0 - No counter weight
 1  - Glass leadshot filled
 2  -  CS Cd plated
 8 - SS316 PVC coated
6 - SS316
TRANSDUCER
00   - T 910
0C  - T 910 HC
0H  - T 910 H
0S - T910 S
MOUNTING (NOTE 1)
T  - Threaded
I   - Integral flange
S - Slip on flange
COATING / LINING
0 - No coating / lining
4 - Rubber Natural (lining)
 8 -  PVDF (coating)
ELECTRODE CODE (NOTE 2)
XX  - As per electrode
        Selection Guide
MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTION
6 - SS316
7 - Copper
NOTE :  1.  Slip on flanges of appropriate size can be supplied for electrodes having threaded process connections.
             2.   All combinations are not possible. Please refer  " Electrode Selection Guide " for compatible options.
`L'            300 mm
High Temp. Stand off
EXAMPLES :
1) 1-00-I1648-91663000  L = 500mm.
 Weatherproof probe head with Transducer T910.